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Bowling Green Coyotes

2013 BGAA/BGPR Spring Softball League

Men’s Open Division 111

***Revised***

Chad Graber
Rick Grieve
Rick French
Micky Swift
Tom Murray

Any rainouts picked up where left off in game.
Make-ups scheduled at conclusion of season
1 hour & 10 minute time limit during regular season

1 homerun limit during regular season and tournament

Seeded double elimination tournament at the conclusion of the regular season.
Rosters must be completed prior to taking the field for the first game.

e All divisions begin with a 1-1 count and have an extra foul.

e League winner may be required to move up a division

Monday, May 6 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 2-3
7:15 XX XX 1-2
8:25 XX XX 1-4
Wednesday, May 8 LP1 P2 HG
6:05 XX 4-5 XX

7:15 XX XX XX

8:25 XX 5-3 XX

Monday, May 13 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 4-2
7:15 XX XX 3-4
8:25 XX XX 3-1
Wednesday, May 15 LP1 P2 HG
6:05 XX 2-5 XX

7:15 XX XX XX

8:25 XX 5-1 XX

Monday, May 20 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 2-3
7:15 XX XX 1-4
8:25 XX XX 1-2

Wednesday, May 22 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX 5-3 XX
7:15 XX XX XX
8:25 XX 4-5 XX

MONDAY, MAY 27" NO GAMES
HOLIDAY — MEMORIAL DAY

Wednesday, May 29 LP1 P2 HG
6:05 XX 4-5 XX
7:15 XX XX XX
8:25 XX 5-3 XX
Monday, June 3 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 4-2
7:15 XX XX 3-4
8:25 XX XX 3-1
Wednesday, June5 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX 2-5 XX
7:15 XX XX XX
8:25 XX 5-1 XX




Monday, June 10 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 2-3
7:15 XX XX 14
8:25 XX XX 1-2
Wednesday, June12 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX 5-3 XX
7:15 XX XX XX
8:25 XX 4-5 XX
Monday, June 17 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 2-3
7:15 XX XX 1-2
8:25 XX XX 14
Makeup from Monday, May 6"

Monday, June 24 LP1 LP2 HG
6:05 XX XX 2-3
7:15 XX XX 1-2
8:25 XX XX 1-4
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